
Mail ID : - sepwdbalangir@gmail.com 
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER, 
BALANGIR (R&B) CIRCLE: BALANGIR 

e - Procurement Notice 
BID IDENTIFICATION No: CCE(R&B) BGR / 23/ 2023-24

Letter No.4719  // Dtd.16.09.2023
The Chief Construction Engineer, Balangir (R&B) Circle, Balangir on behalf of Governor of 
Odisha invites percentage rate composite bid in double cover system in ONLINE MODE for the 
construction of works detailed in the table below from “A” & Special Class Contractors regis-
tered with the State Governments and contractors of equivalent Grade/ Class registered with 
Central Government/ MES/ Railways for execution of Civil works. The proof of registration from 
the appropriate authority shall be enclosed along with the bid. 
1. Nature of Work : Road, Bridge
2. No. of tender : Bridge work - 01 No 
3. Tender Cost : Rs.10,000/- 
4. Class of Contractor : “A” & Special Class
5. Date & Time of sale & Receipt 

of Bids
: From Dt.22.09.2023, 10.00 A.M. to Dt.06.10.2023 up 

to 05.00 P.M.
6. Date of opening Bid : Dt.07.10.2023 at 11.00 A.M. 
7. The bidders have to participate in ONLINE bidding only. Further details can be seen from 

the website: http://tendersorissa.gov.in. All future corrigendum will be available on ONLINE 
MODE only. 

 Sd/- Chief Construction Engineer, 
 Balangir (R&B) Circle, Balangir   OIPR-34131/11/0024/2324

B-915

Mail ID: - sepwdsbp@rediffmail.com
��������������������

�������������������������������������������
�������������������������������

e - Procurement
BID IDENTIFICATION No CCENC (R AND B) /16/ 2023-24

No. 4893    Dtd. 13.09.2023
1. The Chief Construction Engineer, Northern (R&B) Circle, Sambalpur on behalf 

of Governor of Odisha invites Percentage Rate bids in double cover system in 
ONLINE MODE for the construction of Road works and Building Works as detailed 
in the DTCN from the eligible class of contractors.

2. No of works= 10 (TEN) (Roads and Bridges)
3. Tender Cost: Rs. 10,000/-
4. Class of contractor: “B” Class, “A” Class and “Special”.
5. Date & Time of available in web site & receipt of Bids From 21.09.2023 to 17.00 

Hours of 05.10.2023.
6. Date of opening of Technical Bid 06.10.2023 at 11.00 Hours.
7. The Bidders have to participate in ONLINE bidding only. Further details can be 

seen from the website www.tendersodisha.gov.in.
8. Any corrigendum / Addendum will be displayed in the website www.terndersod-

isha.gov.in.
 Sd/- Chief Construction Engineer
 Northern (R&B) Circle, Sambalpur OIPR- 34035/11/0018/2324

B-917

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number : U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website : www.pspcl.in

Phone no.01881-275289, E-mail: se-hq-ggsstp-ropar@pspcl.in
Press (Open) Tender Enq. No. 486/P-3/EMP-W-12443  dated 18.09.2023.
Dy.Chief Engineer / Headquarter (Procurement Cell-3) GGSSTP, Roopnagar 
invites Press Tender for Repair of material installed at DFA & Wet ash 
handling System at GGSSTP, Roopnagar. 
For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to PSPCL website  
www.pspcl.in from 18.09.23 from 05:00 P.M. onwards.
Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at PSPCL  

website www.pspcl.in
852/RTP-110/23-9/19/2023
76155/12/2193/2023/27978

��������������������������������������������
��������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������

����
���������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������� ������������� ������ ���� �������� ����� ���� ������ ��� ��������� ����
��������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������� ���������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������ ����� ���� ���������� ��� ������������ ������� ������������ ��� ����
����������������� �������� ���� ������ ������������ ������ ��������� ���������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������� ���������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������� ���������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������
��������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������

���������������������������

�������������������������������
������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������� ���������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � ��
���������������������������������� ������� �������������������������������� ����
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������� ��������� ������� ���� ��������������������������� ����
������� �������������������������������� ��� ����������� ���� ���� ���� ���������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������� ������������������� ��������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������� ������� ���� ����� ������ ����� ����� ���� ����� ��� ����������
����������������������������������
����� ������� ��� ����� �� ���������� ������� ��� ��� ���������� ����� ��� ����
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������� ���� ��� ���� ������ ��� ����������� ������ ����� �� ���� ��� ��������� ���������
�������������������������

����������������
�������������

WEDNESDAY  20�09�202306 BENGALURU THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS


